Tacoma Highland Games Association



2024 Membership Form

Our mission: To celebrate and honor Scottish culture and heritage by hosting a traditional highland games in partnership with the local community offering competitive events, arts and entertainment, and provide all generations an opportunity to learn about clans and customs.

We invite you become a member of the Tacoma Highland Games Association by visiting our website https://www.tacomagames.org or mail a check payable to the Tacoma Highland Games Association: PO Box 6489, Kent WA 98064

Each membership receives:

- One vote for the Board of Directors
- Recognition in the program distributed during the event.
- Complimentary event tickets as outlined below (Non-transferrable. To be distributed via an on-line code)

Tacoma Highland Games is a 501(c)(3) organization. Donations are tax-deductible. FEIN #91-1054864				
Memberships expire on Aug 31 of each year. New Membership Renewal Membership				
	Individual		\$ 30	1 Complimentary Event Ticket
	Couple		\$ 50	2 Complimentary Event Tickets
	Family		\$100	4 Complimentary Event Tickets (2 adult / 2 youth)
	Additional Donation		\$, , ,
	Total Enclosed		\$	
Name:				
Address:				
Email:				
Phone:				
For Office Use Only				

Date Received _____ Method of Payment ____